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PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]

Rank Colege
272 DO1GJ7
1635 D25GJ1
2148 DO9PJ6
2219 D01GJ8
2443 D0O9PJ4
2675 DO3PJ4
2865 D27GJ3
3454 D15PJ4
3700 D21PJ4
3932 D23GJ6
3945 D02GJ5
4467 D24GJ3
4532 DO3PJ7
4580 D25PJ1
4749 D27PJ7
4966 DO3PJ3
5205 D03QJ1
5400 D29PJ4
5652 D15PJ1
5682 D42PJ4

DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST

Name of the Medical College Allotted.

Government Dental College ,Fort,Bangalore

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences ,NH 17,
Kuntikana,Mangalore

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

Government Dental College ,Fort,Bangalore

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental
College,Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P)

Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital ,86,
Vidyanagar,Hassan

Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences and Hospital ,5/3
Hosur Main Road,Bangalore

Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences ,Kanjitanda
Kushalappa Campus,Magula,Virajpet

Bapuji Dental College and Hospital ,PB. No.
326,Davangere

Oxford Dental College ,Bommanabhalli,Hosur
Road,Bangalore

College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences ,NH 17,
Kuntikana,Mangalore

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental
College,Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P)

College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere
College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere
Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College ,Chola Nagar,Bangalore

Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital ,86,
Vidyanagar,Hassan

S.B.Patil Institute of Dental Science,Bidar

Course Name
MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Oral Pathology
MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Periodontics
MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Paedodontics

MDS. Periodontics
MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Periodontics
MDS. Oral Surgery
MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Orthodontics

Allotted
Category

GM

GM

OPN
GM

OPN

OPN

GM
OPN
OPN
GMH

GM

GM
OPN

GMP

OPN

OPN
MNG
OPN

GMP

OPN

Course fees
64150

372826

681434
64150
681434
681434

372826
681434
681434
372826
372826

372826
681434

681434

1240328

265750
915750.00
681434

681434

681434.00



PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]
DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST

College Allotted

SL.NO i .
Rank Type Name of the Medical College Allotted Course Name Category Course _fees

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental .

21 5777 D27QJ7 College, Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P) MDS. Prosthodontics MNG 1345601.00

22 5884 D41PJ6 Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science,Mangalore MDS. Conservative Dentistry GMP 681434
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kurunji .

23 5901 DO8PJ7 Bagh,D.K,Sullia MDS. Prosthodontics OPN 681434
Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental .

24 5928 D27PJ4 College, Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P) MDS. Orthodontics OPN 1240328
Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental

25 5987 D27PJ1 College,Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P) MDS. Oral Surgery OPN 1240328
Maratha Mandal Dental College ,47A/2,0pp Police Parade .

26 6059 D17GJ7 Ground,Bauxite Road,Belgaum MDS. Prosthodontics SCG 372826
Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital ,86, . .

27 6348 D15QJ6 Vidyanagar,Hassan MDS. Conservative Dentistry MNG 1115750.00

28 6363 D34QJ6 Sharavathi Dental College ,Alkola, T H Road,Shimoga MDS. Conservative Dentistry MNG 1315750.00
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji . .

29 6486 D08GJ3 Bagh,D.K,Sullia MDS. Periodontics SCG 372826

30 6499 D03PJ5 College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere MDS. Paedodontics OPN 681434

31 6521 D43QJ3 Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga MDS. Periodontics MNG 215750.00
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji .

32 6649 D0O8PJ7 Bagh,D.K,Sullia MDS. Prosthodontics GMP 681434

33 7028 D29PJ1 Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College ,Chola Nagar,Bangalore MDS. Oral Surgery GMP 681434

34 7482 D43PJ1 Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga MDS. Oral Surgery GMP 65750
D.A Pandu RV Dental College ,No CA-37, 24th Main,1st ,

35 7629 D11QJ5 Phase, J P Nagar,Bangalore MDS. Paedodontics MNG 681434.00
Oxford Dental College ,Bommanahalli,Hosur .

36 7653 D24PJ7 Road,Bangalore MDS. Prosthodontics GMP 681434
Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences and Hospital ,5/3 . :

37 7836 D21QJ3 Hosur Main Road,Bangalore MDS. Periodontics MNG 465750
Maratha Mandal Dental College ,47A/2,0pp Police Parade .

38 8353 D17PJ5 Ground,Bauxite Road,Belgaum MDS. Paedodontics OPN 681434

39 8493 DO5QT Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences ,Shavige MDS. Oral Surgery MNG 1040750.00

Malleshwara Hills,Kumarswamy Layout,Bangalore
40 8753 D04QJ7 Academy of Medical Education Dental College ,Raichur MDS. Prosthodontics MNG 715750



SL.NO

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52

53

54
55
56
57
58

59

60

Rank

8794
8848
9341
9444
9503
9693
9756
9814

10008
10091

10211

10230

10274

10282
10595
10646
10660
10663
10680

10681

PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]

College

Type
D43QJ1

DO2PJ5
D34PJ7
D27PJ2
D41PJ5
D11GJ8
D03GJ2
D19QJ4

D06QJ6
D43PJ4

D11GK8

D29PJ7
D22PJ5

D43PJ9
D24QJ6
D29PJ5
D02QJ6
D03QJ5

D02QJ6

D09GJ2

DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST
Name of the Medical College Allotted.

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga

Bapuiji Dental College and Hospital ,PB. No.
326,Davangere

Sharavathi Dental College ,Alkola, T H Road,Shimoga

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental
College,Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P)

Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science,Mangalore

D.A Pandu RV Dental College ,No CA-37, 24th Main,1st
Phase, J P Nagar,Bangalore

College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere

Al Badar Dental College and Hospital ,Nagahalli
Road,Gulbarga

HKE S Nijalingappa Dental College ,Gulbarga
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga

D.A Pandu RV Dental College ,No CA-37, 24th Main,1st
Phase, J P Nagar,Bangalore

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College ,Chola Nagar,Bangalore

Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre
,82, EPIP Area, Nallura Halli,Mahadepura, White Field
Road,Bangalore

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga

Oxford Dental College ,Bommanahalli,Hosur
Road,Bangalore

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College ,Chola Nagar,Bangalore

Bapuiji Dental College and Hospital ,PB. No.
326,Davangere

College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere

Bapuji Dental College and Hospital ,PB. No.
326,Davangere

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

Course Name
MDS. Oral Surgery
MDS. Paedodontics

MDS. Prosthodontics
MDS. Oral Medicine
MDS. Paedodontics
MDS. Oral Pathology
MDS. Oral Medicine
MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Orthodontics

Diploma in Prosthodontics

MDS. Prosthodontics
MDS. Paedodontics

Public Health Dentistry
MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Paedodontics
MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Paedodontics

MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Oral Medicine

Allotted

Category

MNG

GMP

OPN

GMP

OPN

GM

GM

MNG

MNG
GMP

GM

GMP

GMP

OPN

MNG

OPN

MNG

MNG

MNG

GM

Course fees
915750.00
681434
681434
265750
681434
165750
265750
1115750.00

1515750.00
681434.00

165750

681434
681434

65750
1815750
681434
1365750.00
915750.00

1365750.00

315750



SL.NO

61

62

63

64
65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Rank

10874

11102

11220

11228
11449

11481
11564
11775
11847

11868

11922

11929
12034
12038
12345
12527

12537

PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]

College
Type

DO7GI1

D10PJ1

D05QJ6

D43PJ5
D43QJ7

D11QJ6
D13GJ9
D09QJ6
D27NJ1

D08QJ7
D07QJ6

D10QJ6
D27PJ4
D11PJ3
D25QJ6
D35GJ7

D10PJ7

DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST
Name of the Medical College Allotted.

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)

Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences ,Shavige
Malleshwara Hills,Kumarswamy Layout,Bangalore

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga

D.A Pandu RV Dental College ,No CA-37, 24th Main,1st
Phase, J P Nagar,Bangalore

Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital ,K R
Road,V V Puram,Bangalore

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental
College,Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P)

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji
Bagh,D.K,Sullia

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental
College,Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P)

D.A Pandu RV Dental College ,No CA-37, 24th Main,1st
Phase, J P Nagar,Bangalore

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences ,NH 17,
Kuntikana,Mangalore

Manipal College of Dental Sciences,Light House Hill
Road,Hampanakatta,Mangalore (D)

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)

Course Name

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Paedodontics
MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Conservative Dentistry
Public Health Dentistry
MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Periodontics

MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Prosthodontics

Allotted
Category

2BG

OPN

MNG

OPN
MNG

MNG
GM

MNG
NRI

MNG
MNG

MNG
GMP
OPN
MNG
GM

OPN

Course fees
372826

1434300

1615750.00

681434.00
815750.00

1715750.00
372826
2267250.00
1345601.00

915750.00
1415750.00

1841300.00
1240328
681434
1815750.00
1957750

1434300



SL.NO

78
79

80
81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Rank

12554
12729

12753
12812

12943
13203
13300

13415
13467

13655
13687
13745

13781

14095

14168
14234
14463

14528

PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]

College
Type
D29QJ5

D11QJ4

D13QJ7
D03QJ4

D10QJ4
D10PJ5
D10QJ1

D10PJ1
D41PJ5

D08GJ2
D40QJ6
D28QJ5

D09QJ7
DO7PJ9

D33QJ7
D24QJ7
D24GJ7

D19GI1

DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST

Name of the Medical College Allotted.

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College ,Chola Nagar,Bangalore

D.A Pandu RV Dental College ,No CA-37, 24th Main,1st
Phase, J P Nagar,Bangalore

Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital ,K R
Road,V V Puram,Bangalore

College of Dental Sciences ,Davangere

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science,Mangalore

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji
Bagh,D.K,Sullia

Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College &,P B
Road,Chitradurga

Navodaya Dental College ,PB No. 26,Navodaya
Nagar,Mantralayam Road,Raichur

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital,Ramohalli
Cross,Kumbalagodu, Mysore Road,Bangalore

Oxford Dental College ,Bommanahalli,Hosur
Road,Bangalore

Oxford Dental College ,Bommanahalli,Hosur
Road,Bangalore

Al Badar Dental College and Hospital ,Nagahalli
Road,Gulbarga

Course Name

MDS. Paedodontics

MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Prosthodontics
MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Paedodontics
MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Oral Surgery
MDS. Paedodontics

MDS. Oral Medicine
MDS. Conservative Dentistry
MDS. Paedodontics

MDS. Prosthodontics

Public Health Dentistry

MDS. Prosthodontics
MDS. Prosthodontics
MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Oral Surgery

Allotted
Category

MNG

MNG

MNG
MNG

MNG
OPN
MNG

OPN
GMP

GM
MNG
MNG

MNG
OPN

MNG
MNG
STG

2BH

Course fees
735750

1715750.00

1315750.00
1365750.00

1841300.00
1034800
1841300.00

1434300
681434

372826
1365750
681434

1835950
265750

1215750
1315750.00
372826

372826



SL.NO

96
97

98

99
100
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Rank

14541
14548

14572

14680
14772

14908

14942

15031

15090
15099

15314

15358

15367
15439
15491
15621

15629

PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]

College
Type

D25GJ9
D43QJ9

D08QJ1

D09QJ1
D06QJ1

D11QJ4

D12QJ6
DO7QJ1

D33PJ3
D08QJ6

D10PJ7
D07GJ9

D33QJ4
D25NJ1
D09QJ4
D17PJ3

DO02PJ2

DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST

Name of the Medical College Allotted.

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences ,NH 17,
Kuntikana,Mangalore

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Science,Shimoga
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji
Bagh,D.K,Sullia

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

HKE S Nijalingappa Dental College ,Gulbarga

D.A Pandu RV Dental College ,No CA-37, 24th Main,1st
Phase, J P Nagar,Bangalore

PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital
,Bagalkot

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital,Ramohalli
Cross,Kumbalagodu, Mysore Road,Bangalore

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji
Bagh,D.K,Sullia

M.S.Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences,MSR
Nagar,MSRIT Post,Bangalore (P)

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital,Ramohalli
Cross,Kumbalagodu, Mysore Road,Bangalore

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences ,NH 17,
Kuntikana,Mangalore

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

Maratha Mandal Dental College ,47A/2,0pp Police Parade

Ground,Bauxite Road,Belgaum

Bapuiji Dental College and Hospital ,PB. No.
326,Davangere

Course Name

Public Health Dentistry
Public Health Dentistry

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Oral Surgery
MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Periodontics
MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Prosthodontics

Public Health Dentistry

MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Oral Surgery
MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Periodontics

MDS. Oral Medicine

Allotted
Category

GM
MNG

MNG

MNG
MNG

MNG

MNG
MNG

OPN
MNG

GMP
GM

MNG
NRI
MNG
OPN

OPN

Course fees

372826
65750.00

1115750

1989050.00
1215750.00

1715750.00

1515750.00
1315750.00

681434
1415750.00

1434300
265750

1415750
1815750.00
2267250.00

681434

265750



SL.NO

113

114
115

116

117

118
119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Rank

15883

15944
16032
16054

16105

16275
16331

16368

16612

16763

17114

17226

17630

17795

18138

18327

PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]

College
Type

D27GJ2

D08QJ4
D04QJ6

D02QJ4

DO7PJ9

D04QJ3
D34QJ4

D08QJ7

D22QJ1

D22QJ1

D14GJ2

DO7PJ8
D41QJ4

DO7PJ3

D09QJ4

D08QJ4

DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST
Name of the Medical College Allotted.

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental
College,Dhavalanagar, Sattur,Dharwad (P)

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji
Bagh,D.K,Sullia

Academy of Medical Education Dental College ,Raichur

Bapuiji Dental College and Hospital ,PB. No.
326,Davangere

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences

,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

Academy of Medical Education Dental College ,Raichur

Sharavathi Dental College ,Alkola, T H Road,Shimoga

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji
Bagh,D.K,Sullia
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre

,82, EPIP Area, Nallura Halli,Mahadepura, White Field
Road,Bangalore

Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre
,82, EPIP Area, Nallura Halli,Mahadepura, White Field
Road,Bangalore

K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences ,No. 20,
Yeshwanthpur Suburb,2nd Stage, Tumkur
Road,Bangalore

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science,Mangalore

Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
,Krishnadevaraya Nagar,H M Halli, Via
Yelahanka,Bangalore

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital ,1/36,
Cline Road,Cooke Town,Bangalore

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College,Kuruniji
Bagh,D.K,Sullia

Course Name

MDS. Oral Medicine

MDS. Orthodontics
MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Orthodontics

Public Health Dentistry

MDS. Periodontics
MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Oral Medicine

MDS. Oral Pathology
MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Periodontics

MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Orthodontics

Allotted
Category

GM

MNG
MNG

MNG

OPN

MNG
MNG

MNG

MNG

MNG

GM

OPN
MNG

OPN

MNG

MNG

Course fees
372826

1415750
1415750.00

1365750.00

265750

615750.00
1315750.00

915750.00

1515750.00

1515750.00

372826

265750
1515750.00

681434

2267250.00

1415750



SL.NO

129
130
131

132

133

134
135
136

Rank

18634
19013
19096

19198
19561

20344
21242

21397

PGNEET -2023 MOP UP ROUND SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [15-10-2023]

College
Type

D24QJ6
D42QJ4

D12PJ3
D12QJ1
D19PJ1

D17PJ5
D06QJ7

D25QJ7

DENTAL ALLOTMENT LIST
Name of the Medical College Allotted.

Oxford Dental College ,Bommanahalli,Hosur
Road,Bangalore

S.B.Patil Institute of Dental Science,Bidar

PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital
,Bagalkot

PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital
,Bagalkot

Al Badar Dental College and Hospital ,Nagahalli
Road,Gulbarga

Maratha Mandal Dental College ,47A/2,0pp Police Parade
Ground,Bauxite Road,Belgaum

HKE S Nijalingappa Dental College ,Gulbarga

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences ,NH 17,
Kuntikana,Mangalore

Course Name

MDS. Conservative Dentistry

MDS. Orthodontics

MDS. Periodontics
MDS. Oral Surgery
MDS. Oral Surgery

MDS. Paedodontics
MDS. Prosthodontics

MDS. Prosthodontics

Allotted
Category

MNG
MNG

OPN
MNG
MM

GMP
MNG

MNG

Course fees

1815750
1115750.00

681434
1515750.00
681434

681434
1215750.00

1515750.00



